Features / Benefits
• Flexible down to -114°C
• Crush-resistant down to -114°C
• Lower risk of cold chain failures
• No fluoropolymers
• Full extractables report per BioPhorum
Operations Group (BPOG) protocol
• Technical dossier available

connectors common to mechanical assemblies. It is also fully overmoldable, making it
simple to integrate into tubing, bag, or bottle assemblies.
Traditional Tubing
Sani-Tech® STHT®-LT Tubing
Biocompatible and Regulatory Compliant
FLS5423A-0526-BPS	 ©2026 Saint-Gobain Life Sciences
ADCF/BSE/TSE statements
USP <88> Class VI, and/or USP <87>, and/or ISO 10993-5
EP 3.1.9
Sani-Tech® STHT®-LT Tubing Standard Sizes
Part Number
ID OD Wall Burst Pressure
in mm in mm in mm psi bar
STHTLT-031-1 0.031 0.8 0.094 2.4 0.031 0.8 135* 9.3*
STHTLT-063-2 0.063 1.6 0.188 4.8 0.063 1.6 122 8.4
STHTLT-094-3 0.094 2.4 0.281 7.1 0.094 2.4 122 8.4
STHTLT-M3-6 0.118 3.0 0.236 6.0 0.059 1.5    80 5.5
STHTLT-125-2 0.125 3.2 0.250 6.4 0.063 1.6 80 5.5
STHTLT-125-4 0.125 3.2 0.375 9.5 0.125 3.2 122 8.4
STHTLT-188-3 0.188 4.8 0.375 9.5 0.094 2.4 68* 4.7*
STHTLT-250-2 0.250 6.4 0.375 9.5 0.063 1.6 44* 3.0*
STHTLT-250-3 0.250 6.4 0.438 11.1 0.094 2.4 63 4.3
STHTLT-250-4 0.250 6.4 0.500 12.7 0.125 3.2 80 5.5
STHTLT-375-4 0.375 9.5 0.625 15.9 0.125 3.2 56 3.8
STHTLT-500-4 0.500 12.7 0.750 19.1 0.125 3.2 42* 2.9*
Typical Physical Properties
Property ASTM Method Target Value
Durometer Hardness, Shore A D2240 65
Tensile Strength, psi (MPa) D412 1500 (10.34)